
2013

2010

2008

17-11-
2021 -

20-05-
2019 -
05-01-

2020

18-01-
2018 -
10-04-

2019

07-07-
2016 -
10-06-

2017







UNMESH K

Contact

unmeshk93@gmail.com

0505102817

KUNNATHUPARA HOUSE KERALAS

SERY POST PALAKKAD 678641

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 30/05/1993

Nationality : INDIAN

Passport number : P4659491

Watsup Number : +917034597723

Skills

OBJECTIVE

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an
organization which recognizes the value of hard work and trusts me
with responsibilities and challenges.

EDUCATION

Calicut University
Bachelor of commerce 

Calicut University
Plus two commerce 

Govt of Kerala
SSLC 

EXPERIENCE

Carrefour
E picker and warehouse assistant
*E picking
*Store keeping
*Refilling,expiry checking and facing
*Customer service

Teleperfomance
Customer executive
*We worked as a team for a Pvt finance company
*Emi collection and customer services 
*Create new customer and satisfy existing customers

Buy happy marketing llp
Client relationship manager
*Telesales and customer service
*Handled customer calls and provide good picture about our
products.
*Convert every calls as productive.
*Support field executive 

Sruti hp gas
Accountant cum office staff
*Accounts and tally
*Receive booking calls
*Maintain daily ledger
*New customer and transfer customers documentations
*Billing and cash handling
*Support delivery staff 

*Accounts *Sales *Store handling
*Tally, excel and computer operator
*Billing and Cashier

60%



21-01-
2015 -
05-04-

2016

10-10-
2013 -
10-09-

2014

Serco global service
Customer executive
*Emi collection for finance company
*Make customer to do payments
*Support branch and field executives for collection

Sanju fashion
Sales man and Cashier
*Greeting customer and show products
*Satisfy customer and maximum sales
*Billing and cash handling
* New stock billing and store keeping


