UNMESH K



Contact

@ unmeshk93@gmail.com

**** 0505102817

♥ KUNNATHUPARA HOUSE KERALAS SERY POST PALAKKAD 678641

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 30/05/1993

Nationality : INDIAN

Passport number: P4659491

Watsup Number : +917034597723

Skills

*Accounts *Sales *Store handling 60%

*Tally, excel and computer operator

*Billing and Cashier

OBJECTIVE

*Support delivery staff

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an organization which recognizes the value of hard work and trusts me with responsibilities and challenges.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
EDUCATION	
Calicut University	2013
Bachelor of commerce	
Calicut University	2010
Plus two commerce	
Govt of Kerala	2008
SSLC	
EVERNICE	
EXPERIENCE	
Carrefour	17-11-
E picker and warehouse assistant	2021 -
*E picking	
*Store keeping	
*Refilling,expiry checking and facing	
*Customer service	
Teleperfomance	20-05-
Customer executive	2019 -
*We worked as a team for a Pvt finance company	05-01-
*Emi collection and customer services	2020
*Create new customer and satisfy existing customers	
Buy happy marketing llp	18-01-
Client relationship manager	2018 -
*Telesales and customer service	10-04-
*Handled customer calls and provide good picture about our	2019
products.	
*Convert every calls as productive.	
*Support field executive	
Sruti hp gas	07-07-
Accountant cum office staff	2016 -
*Accounts and tally	10-06-
*Receive booking calls	2017
*Maintain daily ledger	
*New customer and transfer customers documentations	
*Billing and cash handling	

Serco global service	21-01-
Customer executive	2015 -
*Emi collection for finance company	05-04-
*Make customer to do payments	2016
*Support branch and field executives for collection	
Sanju fashion	10-10-
Sales man and Cashier	2013 -
*Greeting customer and show products	10-09-
*Satisfy customer and maximum sales	2014
*Billing and cash handling	
* New stock billing and store keeping	